
Virtual District Fairs: 2021
Jan 2021-Mar 2021
**Private schools, charter schools & home-school projects
participate in the district in which they are located.
Jan. 4, 2021 - District registration opens
Feb. 13, 2021 - District registration closes, All District
projects due 
Mar. 26 2021- District results

Hawaiʻi History Day 
2020-2021 Calendar
E MĀLAMA I KA MOʻOLELO - LET US CARE FOR HISTORY
COMMUNICATIONS IN HISTORY: 
THE KEY TO UNDERSTANDING

2020 Virtual Teacher Workshops:  
Writing Tips & Resources  
Sept 8 - 11, 3:30-4:30 PM
Tues, Sept. 8 - What is historical context and 
why is it important in my research?
Wed, Sept. 9 - How do I organize my argument 
and develop a thesis?
Thurs, Sept. 10 - How do I use my notes 
to write my paper?
Fri, Sept 11. - How do I cite and annotate?

2020 Virtual Teacher Workshop: 
Hawaiʻi History Day Categories 
Oct 19-23,  3:30-4:30 PM
Mon, Oct. 19 - Papers, ʻŌlelo Hawaiʻi
(4:30-5:30 PM) 
Tues, Oct. 20 - Websites 
Wed, Oct. 21 - Documentaries 
Thurs, Oct. 22 - Exhibit Boards 
Fri, Oct 23. - Performances 

SCHOOL HISTORY DAY FAIRS 
DEC 2020-FEB 2021
Groups are limited to 3 students maximum.

Youth Categories (grades 4-5):
• Essay – up to 5 per school per division
• Display – up to 8 per school division
• Performance – up to 5 per school division
• Documentary – up to 5 per school division
• Website – up to 5 per school division
• ʻŌlelo Hawaiʻi - up to 5 per school division

Junior (grades 6-8) & Senior Categories (grades 9-12):
• Essay – up to 8 per school per division
• Display – up to 8 per school per division or 8% if
over 100
• Performance – up to 8 per school per division
• Documentary – up to 8 per school per division
• Website – up to 8 per school per division or 8% if
over 100
• ʻŌlelo Hawaiʻi - up to 8 per school per division

(School fairs should not be held after Feb 1, 2020)
ʻŌlelo Hawaiʻi projects and youth category projects can advance up
to State level only.

Virtual State Fair: 2021
Mar 2021-Apr 2021
Mar. 29, 2021 - State registration opens
Apr. 9, 2021 - State registration closes, All State
projects due 
Apr. 24, 2021 - Virtual State Fair 

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. FOR MORE INFO, PLEASE VISIT US AT HIHUMANITIES.ORG  9/16/2020

Hawaiʻi History Day Districts: Windward, Maui, Central,  Hawaiʻi, 
Molokaʻi, Honolulu, Leeward, Kauaʻi

2020 HHD Virtual Kick Off  & 
Teacher and Student Workshops :
Aug 10-14, 3:30-4:30 PM
Fri, Aug. 7 - What is Hawai’i History Day and Virtual History
Day? and ʻŌlelo Hawaiʻi Teacher Workshop
Mon, Aug. 10 - Hawaiʻi topics that fit the 2021 NHD theme
Tues, Aug. 11 -  Developing research questions
Wed, Aug. 12 - Using resources to understand historical
context
Thurs, Aug. 13 - Developing an original argument that
includes multiple perspectives and student voice
Fri, Aug. 14 - 2021 NHD rulebook & program updates


